PCE Datenblatt

Artikel-Nr.
Bezeichnung

Langbeschreibung

Ursprungsland
Zolltarifnummer
Verpackungsmenge
Mindestbestellmenge

ETIM 9.0
IEC-Stromstarke

Spannung nach EN 60309-2

Polzahl
Uhrzeit-Stellung
Kennfarbe
Schutzart (IP)
Anschlusstechnik
Bauform
Steckrichtung
Werkstoff

a

b

Leitung flexibel

Leitung starr
Kontaktschrauben
Gehauseschrauben
Verbindungsschrauben
Abmantelungslange
Abisolierlange
Umgebungstemperatur
Temperaturbestandigkeit

582-11v

CEE-Wandgeratestecker 16A 2p 24/42VAC
>400-500Hz IP44 TWIST

CEE-Wandgeratestecker 16A 2p 24/42VAC
>400-500Hz IP44 TWIST

Gehéausematerial: PA6

Nennstrom: 16A

Polzahl: 2 (2P)

Uhrzeit-Stellung: 11h
Nennspannung/Frequenz: 24/42V~ / >400-500Hz
Kontakte: Messing vernickelt
Anschlusstechnik: Schraubklemmen
Schutzart: IP44

AT
85366990
10
10

EC001319

16 A

20-25 V /40-50 V (>400-500 Hz) griin
2

11h

grin

P44
Schraubklemme
Aufbaugeratestecker
abgewinkelt
Kunststoff

106 mm
77 mm
4-10 mm?
4-10 mm?
110 Ncm
110 Ncm
110 Ncm
70 mm
14-16 mm
-25-40°C
-25-80°C

Connection
tothe future

b=Héhe/height
Neigung/angle=15°

https:/mww.pcelectric.at'shop/de/?func=detail &artnr
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